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People Passion Potential 

 

  

 
Black History Month happens every 
October. 

 
It is a time to celebrate the successes of 
Black people. 

 

 

 

 

It also helps everyone learn about 
challenges for Black people today and in 
history. 
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People Passion Potential 

 

 

Black History Month stands against 
racism and helps people understand each 
other better. 

  

 

 

This year’s theme is ‘Reclaiming 
Narratives.’ 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

This means Black people sharing their 
own stories. 
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People Passion Potential 

 

 

 

 

It makes sure Black peoples’ voices are 
heard.  

 

 
And that Black history and experiences 
are told by Black people.  

 


